Parker R-max  ™ Stream
Switching System
Catalog 4140-R	 January 2010
ii Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
Huntsville, AL USA
Catalog 4140-RR-max ™ Stream Switching System

Lab Sample Switch – R2LS................................7
	 How to Order...................................................7
How to Order Stream Switching Systems
and Accessories.................................................8
How to Order Addditional Options......................8
How to Order Kits................................................8
Single Valve........................................................9
Fast Loop Filters.................................................9
	 How to Order Fast Look Filters.....................10
	 Fast Loop Filter Options................................10
Offer of Sale......................................................11
1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
Huntsville, AL USA
Catalog 41404-R R-max ™ Stream Switching System
SAMPLE
INJECT
VALVE
VENT
ACTUATION
AIR "ON"
VENT ACTUATION
AIR AIR
ACTUATION
STREAM 2END
BLOCK
STREAM 3
VENT
STREAM 1
END BLOCK
VENT
Features
•	 Surface Mount Technology enhances
maximum system flexibility and enables the
user to add additional streams to a system
without interrupting installed units.
•	 PCTFE Sealing Technology provides
maximum sealing capability for both gases
and liquids to eliminate leakage often found
when using elastomeric O-ring seat designs.
•	 Low Internal Volume insures maximum
system efficiency by reducing purge time
and expensive purge gas.
•	 Modular Valve Design offers maximum
service-ability for quick and easy in-system
repair and reduced downtime.
•	 Internal Loop Design eliminates the need
for an external loop and provides maximum
capability with minimum system footprint.
•	 Visual Position Indicator enables the user to
easily determine valve position for maximum
system safety.
•	 Low Actuation Pressure design for maximum
sealing capability with minimum air supply
needs.
•	 Patent Pending.
Introduction
The Parker R-max ™ is a multi-functional system capable of integrating both stream switching and filtering into
one unique compact assembly. The system is designed to control both gases and liquids in analytical systems
ranging from vacuum to 500 psig (34 bar) while requiring only 40 psig (3 bar) actuating air pressure. The system
was engineered with a focus on improved product reliability and reduced cost of ownership. The Parker R-max ™
Stream Switching System utilizes state-of-the-art surface mount technology to reduce leak paths, internal
volume, and dead volume. With surface mounting, system components may be easily removed and replaced
without breaking process connections. In addition, the Parker R-max ™ system utilizes an internal self-purging
outlet header to eliminate the need for an additional outlet loop.
Flow Diagram –
Three Stream Switching System
Actuation Pressure vs.
System Pressure
0 100 200 300 400 500
0 7 14 21 28 34
0